
                  710-21-0003  Substance Abuse Treatment

Date: 10/2/2020 Read By: Margurite Al-Uqdah

Time: 1:00 PM Recorded By: Kevin Brannon

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

$76.60

$82.00

$96.88

$238.98

$238.98

$200.60

$187.25

$221.29

$192.56

$153.35

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

514.5

500.5

497

441

399

455

563.5

553

514.5

500.5

300

279

237

96

96

814.5

779.5

692

659.5

649

628.5

623.5

602

561

114

123

105

Ozark Guidance Center

10th District Substance Abuse Program dba New 

Beginnings, CASA

 

 

549

120

150

RFP Bid Tab

Cost 

Grand Total 

Score     
*Weighted 

Technical Proposal 

Score + Cost Score

Weighted 

Technical 

Proposal 

Score
Average      

Cost

Bid Opening

Cost Score

Northeast AR Commuity MHC dba Mid-South Health 

Systems

Recovery Centers of Ark (with subcontractors)

Western AR Counseling & Guidance Center

Proposal #/Description:

Counseling Associates

Recovery Centers of Ark (without subcontractors)

The PAT Center

Harbor House of Ft. Smith, Area 2

Harbor House of Ft. Smith, Area 3

Proposal Submitted By:


