RFP Bid Tab

Proposal #/Description: 710-21-0003 Substance Abuse Treatment

Bid Opening				Weighted			Grand Total
Date:	10/2/2020	Read By:	Margurite Al-Uqdah	Technical	Cost		Score *Weighted Technical Proposal
Time:	1:00 PM	Recorded By:	Kevin Brannon	Proposal			
Proposal Submitted By:				Score	Average	Cost Score	Score + Cost Score
				Max. Possible: 700	Cost	Max. Possible: 300	Max. Possible: 1,000
Counseling Associates				514.5	\$76.60	300	814.5
Recovery Centers of Ark (without subcontractors)				500.5	\$82.00	279	779.5
The PAT Center				455	\$96.88	237	692
Harbor House of Ft. Smith, Area 2				563.5	\$238.98	96	659.5
Harbor House of Ft. Smith, Area 3				553	\$238.98	96	649
Northeast AR Commuity MHC dba Mid-South Health							
Systems				514.5	\$200.60	114	628.5
Recovery Centers of Ark (with subcontractors)				500.5	\$187.25	123	623.5
Western AR Counseling & Guidance Center				497	\$221.29	105	602
Ozark Guidance Center				441	\$192.56	120	561
10th District Substance Abuse Program dba New Beginnings, CASA				399	\$153.35	150	549

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor: